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Newcastle Nursery 
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Newburn Manor Primary 
School

Categories

Category Number Current Vac's

Authority 1 1 0

Clerk 0 1 -1

Co-opted 6 4 2

Co-opted Staff 2 2 0

Headteacher 2 2 0

Parent 2 2 0

Staff 1 1 0

 

 

Governors (The governing board of Newcastle Nursery Schools 
Federation)
Name Position Appointed Email

Authority
Darren Kidger Chair 24/03/2021 - 23/03/2025 darren.kidger@newcastle.gov.uk



Name Position Appointed Email

Clerk
Karen Miller Clerk 01/09/2021 karen.miller@newcastle.gov.uk

Co-opted
Luke Connor 16/03/2022 - 15/03/2026 Lconnor0@googlemail.com

Co-opted
Lianne Dixon 16/03/2022 - 15/03/2026 Lianne.Dixon@newcastle.gov.uk

Co-opted
Julie Foggin 28/11/2018 - 27/11/2022 julie.foggin@newcastle.gov.uk

Co-opted
Sandra Hurren 25/11/2020 - 24/11/2024 sandrahurren27@aol.com

Co-opted Staff
Jenna Stephenson 03/11/2021 - 02/11/2025 abigaillauren16@gmail.com

Co-opted Staff
Sandra Terry 06/06/2019 - 05/06/2023 sandra.terry@monkchesterroad.newcastle.sch.uk

Headteacher
Anne Humble Headteacher 01/09/2017 anne.humble@monkchesterroad.newcastle.sch.uk

Headteacher
Kay Mills Headteacher 01/09/2017 Kay.mills@newburnmanor-nur.newcastle.sch.uk

Parent
Sam Bukhari 16/03/2022 - 15/03/2026 Sambukhari10@yahoo.co.uk

Parent
Ailsa Rees 17/02/2022 - 16/02/2026 ailsahenda1@yahoo.co.uk

Staff
Maureen McCabe 03/11/2021 - 02/11/2025 maureen.mccabe@ashfield.newcastle.sch.uk
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